
 Bishop Bewick Catholic Education Trust Term and Holiday dates for 2025 - 2026  
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 JANUARY 2026   
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 FEBRUARY 2026   
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  MARCH 2026   
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  APRIL 2026    
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  MAY 2026    
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  JUNE 2026    
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  JULY 2026    
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 AUGUST 2026   
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31      
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PUBLIC HOLIDAYS  

Christmas Day Thursday 25th December 2025 

Boxing Day Friday 26th December 2025 

New Year’s Day Thursday 1st December 2026 

Good Friday Friday 3rd April 2026 

Easter Monday Monday 6th April 2026 

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 4th May 2026 

Spring Bank Holiday Monday 25th May 2026 

Summer Bank Holiday Monday 31st August 2026 

Teacher Training Days Monday 1st September 2025 

 Monday 5th January 2026 

 Monday 1st June 2026 

Schools will re-open for staff training day on Tuesday, 1st September 2026 

 Autumn 
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Term 

 Summer 

Term 

 Bank 
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